Cat.No Description Similar OD Lenght  Pk
  Item No. (mm) (mm)
TR-L04010-5 2 mm Splitless 5181-8818 6.5 79 5
TR-L04010-25  2 mm Splitless  6.5 79 25
TR-L04014-5 4 mm Split/Splitless 210-3003 6.3 79 5
TR-L04014-25  4 mm Split/Splitless  6.3 79 25
TR-L04018-5 4 mm Split/Splitless, with Deactivated Glass Wool             19251-60540 6.3 79 5
TR-L04018-25  4 mm Split/Splitless, with Deactivated Glass Wool  6.3 79 25
TR-L04020-5 Split Liner 4 mm id with Cup 18740-80190 6.3 79 5
TR-L04020-25  Split Liner 4 mm id with Cup  6.3 79 25
TR-L04022-5 Split Cup Liner, 4 mm id with Deactivated Glass Wool 18740-80190 6.3 79 5
TR-L04022-25  Split Cup Liner, 4 mm id with Deactivated Glass Wool  6.3 79 25
TR-L04024-5 Split Cup Liner, 4 mm with OV-1/Chromosorb W-P 80/100 18740-60840 6.3 79 5
TR-L04024-25  Split Cup Liner, 4 mm id with OV-1/Chromosorb W-P 80/100  6.3 79 25
TR-L04026-5 Single Taper Liner, 2 mm id 5181-3316/2 6.5 79 5
TR-L04026-25  Single Taper Liner, 2 mm id  6.5 79 25
TR-L04028-5 Single Taper Liner, 4 mm id 5181-3316 6.5 79 5
TR-L04028-25  Single Taper Liner, 4 mm id  6.5 79 25
TR-L04030-5 Single Taper Liner, 4 mm id with Deactivated Glass Wool 5062-3587 6.5 79 5
TR-L04030-25  Single Taper Liner, 4 mm id with Deactivated Glass Wool  6.5 79 25
TR-L04032-5 Double Taper Liner, 4 mm id 5181-3315 6.5 79 5
TR-L04032-25 Double Taper Liner, 4 mm id  6.5 79 25
TR-L04070-5 Split Liner for Autosystem, 4mm id N610-1052 4 92 5
TR-L04070-25  Split Liner for Autosystem, 4 mm id  4 92 25
TR-L04072-5 Split Liner for Autosystem with Deactivated Glass Wool N610-1052/mod 4 92 5
TR-L04072-25  Split Liner for Autosystem with Deactivated Glass Wool, 4mm id  4 92 25
TR-L04074-5 Split Liner for Autosystem, 2 mm id N-612-1372 2 92 5
TR-L04074-25  Split Liner for Autosystem, 2 mm id  2 92 25
Cat.No Description Similar OD Lenght  Pk
  Item No. (mm) (mm)
TR-L05030-5 2 mm Splitless 392611924 6.5 79 5
TR-L05030-25  2 mm Splitless  6.5 79 25
TR-L05034-5 4 mm Split/Splitless  6.3 79 5
TR-L05034-25  4 mm Split/Splitless  6.3 79 25
TR-L05038-5 4 mm Split/Splitless, with Deactivated Glass Wool 392611934 6.3 79 5
TR-L05038-25  4 mm Split/Splitless, with Deactivated Glass Wool  6.3 79 25
TR-L05046-5 Single Taper Liner, 2 mm id 392611926 6.5 79 5
TR-L05046-25  Single Taper Liner, 2 mm id  6.5 79 25
TR-L05048-5 Single Taper Liner, 4 mm id 392611927 6.5 79 5
TR-L05048-25  Single Taper Liner, 4 mm id  6.5 79 25
TR-L05050-5 Single Taper Liner, 4 mm id with Deactivated Glass Wool 392611936 6.5 79 5
TR-L05050-25  Single Taper Liner, 4 mm id with Deactivated Glass Wool  6.5 79 25
Cat.No Description Similar OD Lenght  Pk
  Item No. (mm) (mm)
TR-L05054-5 4 mm Open Split Liner 16-000830-00  72 5
TR-L05054-25  4 mm Open Split Liner   72 25
TR-L05056-5 4 mm Open Split Liner with Glass Wool 01-900109-01  72 5
TR-L05056-25  4 mm Open Split Liner with Glass Wool   72 25
TR-L05058-5 Frit Split Liner 01-900109-3  72 5
TR-L05058-25  Frit Split Liner 16-000830-01  72 25
TR-L05060-5 Splitless, Borosilicate Glass 03-949437-90  74 5
TR-L05060-25  Splitless, Borosilicate Glass 03-949437-00  74 25